 1 OF 9 10/5/2011
AFG-2100/2000 Series Arbitrary Function Generator
  New Product Announcement
The AFG-2100/2000 Series Arbitrary Function Generator
The AFG-2100/2000 Series Arbitrary Function Generator is a DDS (Direct Digital Synthesized) based signal
generator designed to accommodate the Educational and Basic Industrial requirements for an accurate and
affordable signal source covering the output of Sine, Square (Pulse), Ramp (Triangle), Noise and Arbitrary
waveforms. The 20M Sa/s sampling rate, 10 bit vertical resolution and 4k point memory of the AFG-2100/2000

GTL-110× 1 GTL-110× 2
 9 OF 9 10/5/2011
Ordering Information
AFG-2005, 5MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator
AFG-2105, 5MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep, AM, FM and FSK Modulation
AFG-2012, 12MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator
AFG-2112, 12MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep, AM, FM and FSK Modulation
AFG-2025, 25MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator
AFG-2125, 25MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep, AM, FM and FSK Modulation
Accessories:
User manual CD x 1
Quick Start Guide x 1
Power Cord x 1
GTL-101 test lead x 1 (AFG-2000 series)
GTL-101 test lead x 2 (AFG-2100 series)
Optional Accessories:
GTL-246 USB Cable, USB2.0 A-B Type Cable
Free Download:
PC Software, FreeWave software